



	
	

	
	

	File:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf

	
		From Wikisource

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage
	Global file usage
	Metadata

Link to the index page[image: File:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 427 × 600 pixels. Other resolutions: 171 × 240 pixels | 341 × 480 pixels | 716 × 1,006 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (716 × 1,006 pixels, file size: 21.47 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 36 pages)




	[image: Logo of Wikimedia Commons]	This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons. Information from its description page there is shown below.

Commons is a freely licensed media file repository. You can help.	 






Summary



	Eleven Blind Leaders
 [image: s:en:Eleven Blind Leaders]  ([image: Wikidata search (Cirrus search)] [image: Wikidata query (SPARQL)]  [image: Create new Wikidata item based on this file])
	Author	

Benjamin H. Williams
	[image: image of artwork listed in title parameter on this page]

	Title	

Eleven Blind Leaders

	Subtitle	
or "tactical socialism" and "revolutionary tactics" from an I.W.W. standpoint
	Publisher	

Industrial Workers of the World

	Language	
English
	Publication date	
circa 1910publication_date QS:P577,+1910-00-00T00:00:00Z/9,P1480,Q5727902

	Place of publication	
New Castle, Pennsylvania
	Authority file	
 OCLC: 802291839
	Source	
http://www.sos.wa.gov/history/publications_detail.aspx?p=196
	Permission
(Reusing this file)	
	This image is in the public domain because it is a mere mechanical scan or photocopy of a public domain original, or – from the available evidence – is so similar to such a scan or photocopy that no copyright protection can be expected to arise. The original itself is in the public domain for the following reason:
	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	[image: Public domain]Public domain
	This media file is in the public domain in the United States. This applies to U.S. works where the copyright has expired, often because its first publication occurred prior to January 1, 1929, and if not then due to lack of notice or renewal. See this page for further explanation.



	[image: United States]United States

	[image: ]
	This image might not be in the public domain outside of the United States; this especially applies in the countries and areas that do not apply the rule of the shorter term for US works, such as Canada, Mainland China (not Hong Kong or Macao), Germany, Mexico, and Switzerland. The creator and year of publication are essential information and must be provided. See Wikipedia:Public domain and Wikipedia:Copyrights for more details.

	





This tag is designed for use where there may be a need to assert that any enhancements (eg brightness, contrast, colour-matching, sharpening) are in themselves insufficiently creative to generate a new copyright.  It can be used where it is unknown whether any enhancements have been made, as well as when the enhancements are clear but insufficient.  For known raw unenhanced scans you can use an appropriate {{PD-old}} tag instead. For usage, see Commons:When to use the PD-scan tag.




[image: ] Note: This tag applies to scans and photocopies only. For photographs of public domain originals taken from afar, {{PD-Art}} may be applicable. See Commons:When to use the PD-Art tag.















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	07:27, 28 February 2014	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 07:27, 28 February 2014]	716 × 1,006, 36 pages (21.47 MB)	Djr13	fix for missing page, humble thanks to Digital Collections Librarian, Washington State Library/Office of the Secretary of State for assistance
		02:47, 25 December 2013	No thumbnail	0 × 0 (5.65 MB)	Djr13	User created page with UploadWizard





File usage


The following 38 pages use this file:

	Author:Benjamin Hayes Williams
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/1
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/10
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/11
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/12
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/13
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/14
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/15
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/16
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/17
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/18
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/19
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/2
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/20
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/21
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/22
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/23
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/24
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/25
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/26
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/27
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/28
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/29
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/3
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/30
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/31
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/32
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/33
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/34
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/35
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/36
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/4
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/5
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/6
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/7
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/8
	Page:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf/9
	Index:Eleven Blind Leaders (1910?).pdf




Global file usage

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on cy.wikipedia.org
	Monson, Maine


	Usage on en.wikipedia.org
	Ben H. Williams


	Usage on ro.wikipedia.org
	Listă de oameni din statul Maine


	Usage on www.wikidata.org
	Q15956289





Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	File change date and time	00:56, 21 February 2014
	Date and time of digitizing	00:53, 21 February 2014
	Date metadata was last modified	00:56, 21 February 2014
	Software used	Adobe Acrobat 9.5.5
	Conversion program	Adobe Acrobat 9.55 Paper Capture Plug-in
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		344.34 x 483.84 pts
	516.24 x 725.4 pts
	511.74 x 725.22 pts
	511.02 x 726.3 pts
	511.38 x 726.84 pts
	512.46 x 725.58 pts
	512.64 x 725.58 pts
	513 x 726.48 pts
	514.08 x 727.92 pts
	510.84 x 727.02 pts
	514.62 x 725.22 pts
	516.06 x 724.68 pts
	512.64 x 726.48 pts
	514.08 x 725.58 pts
	513.9 x 724.68 pts
	509.76 x 725.58 pts
	513.18 x 725.22 pts
	511.92 x 725.58 pts
	511.02 x 722.7 pts
	512.46 x 726.84 pts
	486.72 x 726.12 pts
	516.42 x 724.68 pts
	508.5 x 725.76 pts
	513 x 726.84 pts
	510.84 x 724.14 pts
	512.64 x 725.4 pts
	507.6 x 730.08 pts
	510.66 x 725.76 pts
	504.18 x 726.66 pts
	509.58 x 725.76 pts
	510.3 x 728.64 pts
	511.02 x 725.58 pts
	509.4 x 727.38 pts
	513.9 x 728.64 pts
	345.6 x 485.28 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.6



[image: ]

Retrieved from "https://en.wikisource.org/wiki/File:Eleven_Blind_Leaders_(1910%3F).pdf"


		

	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main Page
	Community portal
	Central discussion
	Recent changes
	Subject index
	Authors
	Random work
	Random author
	Random transcription
	Help
	Donate


		
	



	

	
		
	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	



	

	
		In other languages
	

	
		
		

		

	










	


		Privacy policy
	About Wikisource
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		[image: Wikimedia Foundation]
	[image: Powered by MediaWiki]






